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CENTRO EDUCACIONAL OBJETIVO

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      1º ANO / TARDE

Insc. NomeClass.

166 ENZO ESEQUIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA1

168 PIETRO MAXIMO MOREIRA2

159 ALINE RAÍSSA PORFIRIO BANDEIRA DE MELO3

33 PIERRE LUIZ  SALES MARCELINO4

151 CAINÃ DAVI MOTA BERNARDES5

122 HEITOR SAMUEL DA SILVA LIMA6

6 DAVI GUIMARÃES7

94 LEVI DA SILVA RIBEIRO8

139 BRYAN MIGUEL PAIVA FERREIRA SANTOS9

9 BEATRIZ BRANDANI SILVA DE OLIVEIRA10

99 LARA SOPHIA CASTILHO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS11

30 YASMIN SOPHIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA12

COLEGIO TEOFILO REZENDE

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      1º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

166 ENZO ESEQUIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA1

168 PIETRO MAXIMO MOREIRA2

159 ALINE RAÍSSA PORFIRIO BANDEIRA DE MELO3

33 PIERRE LUIZ  SALES MARCELINO4

151 CAINÃ DAVI MOTA BERNARDES5

122 HEITOR SAMUEL DA SILVA LIMA6

6 DAVI GUIMARÃES7

10 BERNARDO ROSA DE CARVALHO8

64 PAULO HENRIQUE BEGHINI FERREIRA ROCHA PEREIRA9

139 BRYAN MIGUEL PAIVA FERREIRA SANTOS10

CONSTRUIR, CENTRO EDUCACIONAL

ENSINO INFANTIL 01-05 ANOS      -      4 ANOS / INTEGRAL

Insc. NomeClass.

93 THOMAS ERICK DA SILVA ALVARENGA1
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DOM BOSCO, COLÉGIO

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      1º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

166 ENZO ESEQUIEL PEREIRA DA SILVA1

168 PIETRO MAXIMO MOREIRA2

33 PIERRE LUIZ  SALES MARCELINO3

151 CAINÃ DAVI MOTA BERNARDES4

122 HEITOR SAMUEL DA SILVA LIMA5

6 DAVI GUIMARÃES6

94 LEVI DA SILVA RIBEIRO7

10 BERNARDO ROSA DE CARVALHO8

139 BRYAN MIGUEL PAIVA FERREIRA SANTOS9

9 BEATRIZ BRANDANI SILVA DE OLIVEIRA10

99 LARA SOPHIA CASTILHO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS11

30 YASMIN SOPHIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA12

ESCOLA NATURAL VIVÊNCIA

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      1º ANO / TARDE

Insc. NomeClass.

159 ALINE RAÍSSA PORFIRIO BANDEIRA DE MELO1

94 LEVI DA SILVA RIBEIRO2

10 BERNARDO ROSA DE CARVALHO3

9 BEATRIZ BRANDANI SILVA DE OLIVEIRA4

99 LARA SOPHIA CASTILHO GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS5

30 YASMIN SOPHIA RODRIGUES DA SILVA6

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      6º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

88 ISADORA DE OLIVEIRA BORGES1

41 ISABELLA DA COSTA GONZAGA2

24 DAVI LUCAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA3
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POLIEDRO EM, COLEGIO

ENSINO MÉDIO      -      1ª SÉRIE / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

141 KESSYANE DA SILVA GERMANO1

124 CAMILE OLIVEIRA QUEIROZ2

116 MICAELY SOFIA CUSTODIO THEODORO3

142 GUSTAVO HENRIQUE GOIS4

87 YASMIN NASCIMENTO RODRIGUES PEREIRA5

13 PEDRO HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS6

110 MARIA CLARA MARTINS DOS SANTOS7

36 MARYA EDUARDA SANTOS DE AZEVEDO8

91 CASSIANO MALHEIROS DA SILVA9

23 YASMIM ELOAH DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA10

70 MOISES FERREIRA SALLES RAMOS11

104 LAURA BIANCA PEREIRA12

117 LARA VITÓRIA FERREIRA DA SILVA13

113 LARA CRISTINA LOURENÇO PRIANTE14

135 PEDRO HENRIQUE DE BARROS15

169 ISACC EDUARDO DA SILVA LUCAS16

49 MIRELA DA SILVA MOTA17

80 LIS DINIZ PONTES18

POLIEDRO, COLEGIO

ENSINO FUNDAMENTAL      -      6º ANO / MANHÃ

Insc. NomeClass.

88 ISADORA DE OLIVEIRA BORGES1

41 ISABELLA DA COSTA GONZAGA2

24 DAVI LUCAS RODRIGUES DA SILVA3
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